Peter Shumlin Asset List, September 2014

REAL ESTATE
House/cabin/land
Westminster West Rd
Hickory Ridge Rd
Ranney Farm

Main Street

Hickory Ridge Rd
Kimball Hill Rd properties
Park Place

Main Street

Western Ave

North Street

Estey Circle

Foster Road

Land

High Street

Oak Street

TOTAL REAL ESTATE

MORTGAGE

Various properties

VEHICLES/EQUIPMENT
2002 VW Passat

1985 Dodge Truck

2007 Dodge Truck

1952 Dodge Truck

1964 Porsche

2001 Grady White Boat

Farm equipment, misc.

TOTAL VEHICLES/EQUIP

INVESTMENTS
Retirement (401k, IRASs)
Equities/Cash

Putney Student Travel stock

TOTAL INVESTMENTS

LOCATION
Cape Breton
Westminster, VT
Westminster, VT
Westminster, VT
Putney, VT
Westminster, VT
Putney, VT
Brattleboro, VT
Brattleboro, VT
Brattleboro, VT
Brattleboro, VT
Brattleboro, VT

East Montpelier, VT

Dominica
Brattleboro, VT
Brattleboro, VT

LOCATION
Brattleboro, VT

TOTAL ASSETS LESS MORTGAGE

SHUMLIN VALUE
$182,000
$414,700
$216,400
$432,100
$572,150
$211,800
$407,100
$153,276
$153,260
$107,524
$102,716

$77,452
$537,800
$20,000
$202,568
$76,856
$3,867,702

SHUMLIN VALUE
$120,000

SHUMLIN VALUE
$4,500
$4,500

$11,000
$7,000
$55,000
$22,000
$24,300
$128,300

SHUMLIN VALUE
$2,217,167
$3,270,215
$1,000,000
$6,487,382

$10,363,384



