Peter Shumlin Asset List, September 2014		
REAL ESTATE	LOCATION	SHUMLIN VALUE
House/cabin/land	Cape Breton	\$182,000
Westminster West Rd	Westminster, VT	\$414,700
Hickory Ridge Rd	Westminster, VT	\$216,400
Ranney Farm	Westminster, VT	\$432,100
Main Street	Putney, VT	\$572,150
Hickory Ridge Rd	Westminster, VT	\$211,800
Kimball Hill Rd properties	Putney, VT	\$407,100
Park Place	Brattleboro, VT	\$153,276
Main Street	Brattleboro, VT	\$153,260
Western Ave	Brattleboro, VT	\$107,524
North Street	Brattleboro, VT	\$102,716
Estey Circle	Brattleboro, VT	\$77,452
Foster Road	East Montpelier, VT	\$537,800
Land	Dominica	\$20,000
High Street	Brattleboro, VT	\$202,568
Oak Street	Brattleboro, VT	\$76,856
TOTAL REAL ESTATE		\$3,867,702
MORTGAGE	LOCATION	SHUMLIN VALUE
Various properties	Brattleboro, VT	\$120,000
VEHICLES/EQUIPMENT		SHUMLIN VALUE
VEHICLES/EQUIPMENT 2002 VW Passat		SHUMLIN VALUE \$4,500
2002 VW Passat		\$4,500
2002 VW Passat 1985 Dodge Truck		\$4,500 \$4,500
2002 VW Passat 1985 Dodge Truck 2007 Dodge Truck		\$4,500 \$4,500 \$11,000
2002 VW Passat 1985 Dodge Truck 2007 Dodge Truck 1952 Dodge Truck		\$4,500 \$4,500 \$11,000 \$7,000
2002 VW Passat 1985 Dodge Truck 2007 Dodge Truck 1952 Dodge Truck 1964 Porsche		\$4,500 \$4,500 \$11,000 \$7,000 \$55,000
2002 VW Passat 1985 Dodge Truck 2007 Dodge Truck 1952 Dodge Truck 1964 Porsche 2001 Grady White Boat		\$4,500 \$4,500 \$11,000 \$7,000 \$55,000 \$22,000
2002 VW Passat 1985 Dodge Truck 2007 Dodge Truck 1952 Dodge Truck 1964 Porsche 2001 Grady White Boat Farm equipment, misc.		\$4,500 \$4,500 \$11,000 \$7,000 \$55,000 \$22,000 \$24,300
2002 VW Passat 1985 Dodge Truck 2007 Dodge Truck 1952 Dodge Truck 1964 Porsche 2001 Grady White Boat Farm equipment, misc.		\$4,500 \$4,500 \$11,000 \$7,000 \$55,000 \$22,000 \$24,300
2002 VW Passat 1985 Dodge Truck 2007 Dodge Truck 1952 Dodge Truck 1964 Porsche 2001 Grady White Boat Farm equipment, misc. TOTAL VEHICLES/EQUIP		\$4,500 \$4,500 \$11,000 \$7,000 \$55,000 \$22,000 \$24,300 \$128,300
2002 VW Passat 1985 Dodge Truck 2007 Dodge Truck 1952 Dodge Truck 1964 Porsche 2001 Grady White Boat Farm equipment, misc. TOTAL VEHICLES/EQUIP		 \$4,500 \$4,500 \$11,000 \$7,000 \$55,000 \$22,000 \$24,300 \$128,300 SHUMLIN VALUE
2002 VW Passat 1985 Dodge Truck 2007 Dodge Truck 1952 Dodge Truck 1964 Porsche 2001 Grady White Boat Farm equipment, misc. TOTAL VEHICLES/EQUIP INVESTMENTS Retirement (401k, IRAs) Equities/Cash Putney Student Travel stock		\$4,500 \$4,500 \$11,000 \$7,000 \$55,000 \$22,000 \$24,300 \$128,300 \$128,300 \$
2002 VW Passat 1985 Dodge Truck 2007 Dodge Truck 1952 Dodge Truck 1964 Porsche 2001 Grady White Boat Farm equipment, misc. TOTAL VEHICLES/EQUIP		\$4,500 \$4,500 \$11,000 \$7,000 \$55,000 \$22,000 \$24,300 \$128,300 \$128,300 \$128,300 \$128,300 \$128,300
2002 VW Passat 1985 Dodge Truck 2007 Dodge Truck 1952 Dodge Truck 1964 Porsche 2001 Grady White Boat Farm equipment, misc. TOTAL VEHICLES/EQUIP INVESTMENTS Retirement (401k, IRAs) Equities/Cash Putney Student Travel stock		 \$4,500 \$4,500 \$11,000 \$11,000 \$7,000 \$55,000 \$22,000 \$22,000 \$24,300 \$128,300 \$128,300 SHUMLIN VALUE \$2,217,167 \$3,270,215 \$1,000,000